Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di da lunedi 1 luglio 2024

Prodotto

ACHILLEA Extra Stelo

ACHILLEA Prima Stelo

ACHILLEA Seconda Stelo
AGAPANTHUS Extra Stelo
AGAPANTHUS Prima Stelo
ASPARAGUS MEDEOLA  Prima Festone
ASTRO ANNUALE EXTRA Stelo
ASTRO ANNUALE PRIMA Stelo
AUCUBA PRIMA Peso

CELOSIA CERVELLA Extra Stelo
CELOSIA CERVELLA Prima Stelo
CELOSIA CERVELLA  Seconda Stelo
CRASPEDIA  Extra Stelo

CRASPEDIA Prima Stelo

CRASPEDIA  Seconda Stelo
DELPHINIUM EXTRA Stelo
ELICRISO Prima Stelo

EUCALYPTUS CINEREA PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS GUNNII PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS PARVIFOLIA PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS POPULUS PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA (autunno) Prima
Peso

GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo

a

P.Min

€0,35
€0,25
€0,16
€ 0,65
€ 0,40
€ 6,00
€ 0,40
€0,25
€5,00
€ 0,66
€ 0,46
€0,25
€0,31
€0,23
€0,15
€1,10
€0,23
€6,59
€ 14,00
€5,00
€543
€ 6,00

€12,00

€ 0,56

€0,34

mercoledi 31 luglio 2024

P.Max

€0,40
€0,30
€0,20
€ 0,66
€0,41
€ 6,00
€0,40
€0,25
€5,00
€0,70
€0,50
€0,30
€0,36
€0,28
€0,18
€1,10
€0,25

€7,07

€ 14,00

€5,00
€6,00

€6,04

€12,00

€ 0,66

€0,37

P.Medio

€0,38
€0,28
€0,18
€ 0,66
€0,40
€ 6,00
€0,40
€0,25
€5,00
€ 0,68
€0,48
€0,28
€0,33
€0,26
€0,17
€1,10
€0,24

€6,83

€ 14,00

€5,00
€5,71

€6,02

€ 12,00

€0,61

€0,35



GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo
GOMFORICARPUS (Asclepias) Prima mazzo
GOMFRENA PRIMA Stelo

HYPERICUM Extra Stelo

HYPERICUM PRIMA Stelo

HYPERICUM Seconda Stelo

LAVANDA Prima Peso

LENTISCO PRIMA Peso

MORE Extra Stelo

MORE PRIMA Stelo

MORE Seconda Stelo

ORTENSIA Extra Stelo

ORTENSIA PRIMA Stelo

ORTENSIA SUPER Stelo

PITTOSPORO TOBIRA PRIMA Peso
PITTOSPORO VAR. S. QUEEN PRIMA Peso
ROSA - AMBIANCE 40 cm Stelo

ROSA - AMBIANCE 50cm Stelo

ROSA - AMBIANCE 60 cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 40 cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 50 cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 60 cm Stelo
ROSMARINO Prima Peso
RUSCUS PRIMA Peso

RUSCUS GARDEN Prima Peso
SCABIOSA Extra Stelo
SCABIOSA Prima Stelo
SCABIOSA  Seconda Stelo

STATICE TATARICUM Extra Stelo

€0,24 €0,25
€6,57 €6,97
€0,20 €0,25
€0,42 €0,42
€0,30 €0,31
€0,20 €0,21

€11,17 €11,33

€ 2,60 €2,60
€ 0,40 €0,50
€0,30 €0,40
€0,20 €0,30
€1,22 €1,39
€ 0,80 €1,00
€1,80 €2,00
€3,11 €3,44
€ 7,86 €38,21
€0,20 €0,23
€0,28 €0,30
€0,34 €0,38
€0,20 €0,20
€0,30 €0,35
€0,35 € 0,40
€ 4,00 € 4,00

€14,92 € 15,63

€ 8,05 € 8,57
€0,25 €0,25
€0,20 €0,23
€0,12 €0,15

€ 0,40 €0,40

€0,25
€6,77
€0,23
€0,42
€0,31
€0,20
€11,25
€2,60
€0,45
€0,35
€0,25
€1,30
€0,90
€1,90
€3,28
€38,03
€0,22

€0,29

€0,36
€0,20
€0,33
€0,38
€4,00
€ 15,27
€38,31
€0,25
€0,21
€0,14

€0,40



STATICE TATARICUM Prima Stelo €0,31 €0,33 €0,32
VIBURNO COMPACTO Prima Peso €7,33 €733 €733
ZINNIA Prima Stelo €0,24 €0,27 €0,26

ZINNIA Seconda Stelo €0,12 €0,17 €0,14



